

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE : CRL.A.No.277 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.07.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> No representation for the appellant. Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor is present. Registry is directed to comply with the order of this Court dated 18.06.2025 and list the matter on 14.08.2025 along with compliance report. _____ EVV,J Abb	Transferred to IO folder subject to corrections